Sozhou

SEERTEELBFESTE

FAG 2211-K-2RS-TVH-C3 + H3115%#{

A

B
HE

FEAHIUE Bifiy
AR

FEAHRE Bifey
TR
A B e 1
SRR
I 57 e R A Ay

152 58 P

1H

max

max

min

max

min

50

100
25

13

88.9

91

75

55

68

69

60

45

1.5

1.5

H311
808

350

27000

9900

3. 47

4800

620

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

, BB

JiE, BEE
SEAHUE BB, AR

HARBUE R BT, 1217

A B e 1
S
TR AT, [


http://www.sozhou.com/p/39d45c73.html

FAG 2211-K-2RS-TVH-C3 + H311E

D |¢hi| —-—d | —] d2|Dz| D

B

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/39d45¢73. html



